Page 1/5 Rev. 02/26/20
HCS_Dimming-WASP_SPEC
© 2020 Hubbell Control Solutions, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
FEATURES
• Digital Passive Infrared (PIR) sensor
• Controls 0-10V dimmable ballasts
• Daylight sensor for daylight harvesting applications

TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
WSPD –
Model Environment Mounting Input Voltage Color
WSPD 0-10V Dimming WASP Sensor Blank Standard Version
LWO Low-Temp/Watertight/Indoor/Outdoor
EM End Mount
SM  Surface Mount
24V 24VDC (Low Voltage)
UNV 120-480VAC
Blank White
BK Black
GY Gray
Example: WSPDLWOEMUNV-BK
CATALOG #
WSP – – –
Sensor Lens Environment Coverage Mounting Color
WSP WASP
Sensor Lens
Blank Indoor Version
LWO Low-Temp/Watertight/
Outdoor Only
L360 360° Area Lens
L180 180° Area Lens
LA Aisle Lens
LHA Half Aisle Lens
Blank High Mount
LM Low Mount
WH White
BK Black
GY Gray
Example: WSPLWO-L360-LM-WH
CATALOG #
Lens Ordering Guide
Accessories
WSPADAPTOR2 WASP End Mount
Sensor Offset Adapter
DIMENSIONS
1.5"
(38.1 mm)
4.0"
(101.6mm)
WSPD SERIES
OCCUPANCY SENSORS AND CONTROLLERS
© 2020 Hubbell Control Solutions, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
Page 3/5 Rev. 02/26/20
HCS_Dimming-WASP_SPEC
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Coverage Patterns
Sensor Lens Coverage and Detection Patterns
When Mounted at 8ft with Low Mount Lens
Sensor Lens Coverage and Detection Patterns
When Mounted at 30ft and 45ft with Standard Lens
WSPD SERIES
OCCUPANCY SENSORS AND CONTROLLERS
© 2020 Hubbell Control Solutions, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
Page 4/5 Rev. 02/26/20
HCS_Dimming-WASP_SPEC
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION CONTINUED
Wiring Diagrams
120/277/347VAC
Wiring Diagram
Universal
Model
Red (Load)
Black (Hot 2)
Violet Dimming (0-10VDC)
Gray Dimming (Common)
Hot 2
Dimming
Ballast
-
H2
H1
+
Hot 1
White (Hot 1)
208/240 &480VAC
Wiring Diagrams
WSPD SERIES
OCCUPANCY SENSORS AND CONTROLLERS
© 2020 Hubbell Control Solutions, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
Page 5/5 Rev. 02/26/20
HCS_Dimming-WASP_SPEC
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT: